
VCFA Staff Contact Details 
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T: 0161 518 5550 | e:admin@buryvcfa.org.uk | www.buryvcfa.org.uk 

Role Name Mobile e-mail 

Chief Officer Helen Tomlinson 0793 575 5991 helen.tomlinson@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Administration Manager Pauline Crossley 0161 518 5550 pauline.crossley@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Finance Officer Kathryn Fry 0161 518 5550 finance@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Administration & Facilities Officer Victor Warburton 0161 518 5550 victor.warburton@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Communications & Engagement Officer Luke Fisher 0161 518 5550 luke.fisher@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Volunteering     

Volunteering Coordinator Tony Foster 0793 575 6392 tony.foster@buryvcfa.org.uk         

Development & Engagement     

   Partnerships & Policy Manager Marie Wilson 0793 575 5991 marie.wilson@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Capacity Building Development Officer Neil Gibson 0793 575 5029 neil.gibson@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Grants Worker Anne Fleming 07734 373 993 anne.fleming@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Community Outreach Worker Amy Telfer  0759 632 4573 amy.telfer@buryvcfa.org.uk 

LGBTQI Key Worker  Paul Fairweather 0161 518 5550 paul.fairweather@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Violence Reduction Unit (VRU) Facilitator Heather Duckworth 07935 001 950 heather.duckworth@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Community Development Officer (Whitefield) Hannah Alatishe 07935 756380 hannah.alatishe@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Health & Social Care Services     

Operational Lead & Link Worker - Whitefield Paul Makinson 0793 575 6127 paul.makinson@buryvcfa.org.uk  

Social Prescribing Link Worker - Prestwich Wendy Corns  07935 756518 wendy.corns@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Social Prescribing Link Worker - Bury East Liz Lawton  07821 687344 liz.lawton@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Social Prescribing Link Worker - Bury North Rosemary Lomax 0793 575 5791 rosemary.lomax@buryvcfa.org.uk  

Social Prescribing Link Worker - Horizons Tracy Harrison 0751 890 7807 tracy.harrison@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Social Prescribing Link Worker – Horizons  Becky Brelsford 0771 607 7813 becky.brelsford@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Link Worker (Housing Welfare Support) Chelsey Harrison 0773 437 3994 chelsey.harrison@buryvcfa.org.uk 
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Departmental Contacts     

Office  0161 518 5550  admin@buryvcfa.org.uk  

Volunteer Support & Development  0161 518 5550 volunteering@buryvcfa.org.uk  

Funding & Capacity Building support  0161 518 5550 fundinganddevelopment@buryvcfa.org.uk 

Beacon Service (Social Prescribing)  0161 518 5550 beaconservice@buryvcfa.org.uk 
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